
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGIJLATORY

AUTHORITY PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFO RNIA - I

To Be Filled and U loaded on PPI{A Websit irr Res ect of A1l

Pu lic Contracts oi Works Se rv ices and (ioods
TS499092E

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

LIMITED

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT' EEPEBA!

AS P

> TITLE OF CONTRACT

KITS

M

> -TENDERNUMBER PROC-LH/PT/P&P/630OOOO152

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRA CTP

SEALS AND REPAIR KITS

> 'TENDER VALUE 12 M ILLION WITHO UT GST /.

o CH C A

UR E OF EC N

P

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD:

ft *arrr* rra ,RocuREMENT wAS INcLUDED lN ANNUAL PRocUREMENT

PLAN? YES

, ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website
YES
('riieral nsencie") (lf 1,es give date and PPRA s tender number)

"" YEBiffiE"li.*s, RAwALprNor AND R.ZNAMA KHABRATN' T'LAMABAD

oN 24-12-20231

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TllVlE): 9-1-2023 AT1 200 t-tou s

> NATURE OF PURCHASE TIONAL

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE NOT APPLI LE

> EXTENSION IN DUE DATE NO(f any)

,.(r3(

7- {)

ATTACHMENT _ I
(See requlation 2)

WITHIN I20 DAYS AFTER ISSUANCE OF

(-



2

> NUIVIBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD NONE (AVAILABLE FREE ON

OGDCL WEBSITE)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENIS YES
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,1ENTS YES
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH IVIETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED] - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDL'RE _-

b) SINGLE SIAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE. 

-

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE, 

-
PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (ie EMERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NOT APPLICABLE

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY PROCU REMENT CO ITTEE

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTFIORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COLPETITIVE BIDDING: NOT

APPLICABLE

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED: IWq
> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER: YES

, WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED: YES



LATORY
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTREGTl

PRAAUTHoRlTY P

CONTRACT AWARD PRoFORltl- U
TS499092E

ToB dandU loadedonPPI{,\ Wcbs itc in Res ect
e Fill

Public Contl acts ofWorks. Servlces and (loods
of All

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING oF BIDS: TWO

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: M's Petro Allied

Solutions Pvt Ltd" lslamabad

, ffi,u-o o, succESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATI.N REP.RT

(i.e. 1st, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID)' lst

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessaly?): The indent is for

procurement of Mechanical Seals dnd Repair Kits

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE iN RESPONSE TIME' WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) : NOT APPLICABLE

', WHETHER NAIVIES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PITICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS1 YES

. DATE OF CONTRACI SIGNING 15'6'2023

(Attach a coPY of agreement)

'[,"##il,#i]1smxg:lffiffiil["'"-n ""pv "itn" 
oid evaluation repod)

.\I'I'ACIIMENT _ II
(See requlation zl



> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED: NO

(lf Yes result thereoO

- ANY DEVIATION TROIVI SPFCIFICATIONS GIVTN- 
ilI'+H"#;NDEH i{6tlsEleesgrurNr s t{o
(lf Yes give details)

, DEVIATION FROM OUALIFICATION CRITERIA: NO

(lf Yes give details)

- CPFCIAL CONDITIONS. IF ANY
' 

t-CiJe eriet Oescription) :NONE

IF.No.2/1 /2008PPR.A-R'\' llll


